In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
tnsolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Company details

Company number ,O—l?]? ITITIT[?I_B

g

Companies House

QU

14/12/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full fThistIe Realisations 2018 Limited formerly known

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

‘as Campsie Commercial Limited

u Administrator's name
Full forenames) | Peter
Surname IT'|art
Administrator's address
Building name/number [Geoffrey Martin & Co
Street [1 Westferry Circus
Post town |Canary Wharf
County/Region 1London
voscoe € [1 ] [4[A[D]_
Country J
u Administrator's name o
© Other administrator
Full forename(s) James Use this section to tell us about
Surname Sleight anather administrator.
r Administrator’s address e
Building name/number JGeoffrey Martin & Co o Sthe:: adminis"awﬁ .
se this section to tell us about
Street ’1 Westferry Circus another administrator.
Post town ,Canary Wharf
CounterRegioﬂ |L0nd0n
oo [ e[1[4] [alnl 0 _
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

r Attachment

{ have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:] Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= F B EP[[E

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
e Gly fols falolls

u Sign and date

Admimstrator's Signarure 4//11
Signature ‘ w® / /
Signature date ’T,T ’—HTFH; ’?{?W’?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

FD"(BCTHBI’I’IE Peter Hart

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

e Geoffrey Martin & Co

lT«ddvess

1 Westferry Circus

| Canary Wharf

|

[™" London
County/Region

== (el (4l [«[n[ol
Country

DX

Telephone

020 7495 1100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

01 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Colﬁpany Company Numbar
Thistle Realisations 2018 Limited formerly known as Campsie Comn er:1lal)iB’4RdGB
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts in Leeds 79172018

Statement as to the affalrs of

Thistle Realisations 2018 Limitad formerly known as Campsle Commercial Limited
Geoffrey Martin & Co

1 Westferry Clrcus

Canary Wharf

London

on the & August 2018, the date thet the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 8 August 2018 the date that the company entered administration,

Full Name Matthew Young
Signed :j ui
18/11/18

Datad




Thistle Realisations 2018 Limited formerly known as Campsie Commercial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Goodwill, P, Contracts & WIP 72,500.00
Book Debts 89,418.00 46,000.00
Furniture & Equipment 2,500.00 2,500.00
Cash at Bank 4,212.00 4,212 00
Petty Cash 2.00 2.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 125,214.00

Signature !\/\ . H pate_18/11/18

/




Thistle Realisations 2018 Limited formerly known as Campsie Commercial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 125,214.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 125,214.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
125,214.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 28,042 80
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 97,171.20
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
BMS (UK) S.AR.L 1,025,295.00
Finance East Limited 100,347.00
1,125 642.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

{1,028,470.80)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 28,042.80
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,042.80
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 223,662.05
223,662.05
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (195,619.25)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 1,028,470.80
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,224,090.05)
Issued and called up capital
1,333.00

Ordinary Shareholders

1,333.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{1,225,423.05)

18/11/18

Signature M H Date

U/




60'5102 "+2A 708 Sdl

18/11/18

1 jo | efed

aimeubis

S0°b0C'6YE'L Buijelo) seiyu3z gi
2.881 NgZ #31 1915900127 ‘sue’ she Juownesg 105 BupiA w/L P (in) jeuonewssyul Jodsq eowo 00AD
98°206 Dr2 SEW “191S9youe 'S{eg ‘12248 SS01D 2/ | 'asnoH Jaulog 100(4 puodes ¥-poiyg 00s2
09'618'9 SVS ZNS ‘UoHNg ‘JUeIpeNnD ay[ ‘asnoH ielpeny P uojeILIOj) SSBUISNY Pasy 0042
oV veL's raZ PEON 'soun 'piojeals ‘ajeblsapy ‘asnoy ajebisapn P17 SIEMYOS 140D 3GND 0002
60211 AMHZ 2X3 'voaaq ‘13)9x3 'uojmog ‘Aepp albe] ‘pnos Asgqqy /-5 P17 dnoig) uonewsoju| yiewpue] - dewold 004D
SIve HIS 1S9 ‘0isug 1894 pIRYDIC Fi-EL P doipadyo 1002
LZ'€se Xav 11S ‘auysyieg 'ybno|s ‘peoy yled 092 70 0002
FANN A T4 591 LYM ‘aliysay s ‘ugjbullepy ‘HnoD ulepuely ‘asnoH sbeuel)) swiaisdAs Buepy yur 001D
00°000°002 QHY 13 ‘UopucT 'Heyss Aleue) ‘snoud ALsgsap + 0D @ Uew Aayoan paywi] Juewsbeuepy Auadoid Auba T1]te}
ave 21No “Aaung
00°/¥E 001 '‘Asraquue) 1ojemyoelg Yaeolddy uolels “lled Ssaulsng SMOPESW ¢ © SN0 apISIaniy pajilr] 15E BdURL S 004D
00'00¢ d32 1719 ‘uep) 420 uRpy d3a 0040
09'cr8 80 SIM 'uopuaT '8oeld [sdeys auQ 10014 IS PY1 NI 181500 L0090
00'9EL NG QL dH ‘SAINg "Yleay {[amoeld ‘¥g ybiedgs ‘asnon saly 82 ¥ vz spng suonN|og Ajsep AIGLILS /L P oweD 0002
00°562'520°L Binoquaxmy '} L gz-1 Inalsed snuaay 6§ "1H'Y'S (IN) adueuld SWg THY'S MN SING 10890
09’621 Z1£ ZiLdH 'song ‘aquosiss ubiy ‘xessaid ‘peoy uoheusiod P17 $921/UBS BISEAA BAIE 0099
(629, AdZ S£8 ‘prayaUs ‘umoysdey D ‘ABpa IY2INYD Q9 ‘SSNOH WINdjY PIT RIBMIOS WMDY 00vD
3 SSaIppY awepn Aoy

sioppaln Auedwon - g

pajunT [eis1eunuos aisdwen) se umouy AJauLIo} pejil] gLz suonesijeay apsiyl,



010Z J8A 108 Sdl 1 o | abed

ainjeubig

0

by

o

N

e

©® =

NS S

—— 8

s
seel oot Buypejo) sawnuz AewipiO t

QHP 713 ‘uopuo]
00 eee’t 00} £ee'l 0oL Keuipi0 peyp Keues 'snong Auspsap | ‘00 g ulel Aaiyoso i wawsbeuep Aedoug Awbaju 0OIH
dn pagen eseyssad  saleys anjep

Jwy jejoy  dnpelied 3O 'ON leuiwoN  adfy SsaIppy aureN Aay

slapjoyaleys -3
panuwi [eaiswwo sisdweg se umow| Alzawio) pajwiT 8102 suonesijeay syl



